
THE LAKE HOUSE

Wine, dine, relax and rejuvenate at The Lake House. Our luxurious vacation getaway is located on the 
shore of Okanagan Lake at the base of Quails’ Gate estate vineyards. 

- Main house sleeps 10 (4 bedroom + loft) with 
additional suite available to rent (sleeps 4)

- Gourmet kitchen
- Separate dining & entertainment areas
- Multiple patios and hot tub

- 140-foot dock with mechanized boat lift
- Gas barbecue
- Gas fire pit
- Large gardens
- Complimentary Wi-Fi

Our concierge service allows you to book a variety of activities year-round to enjoy, such as biking, 
kayaking, paddle boarding, golfing, wine tours, skiing, snowboarding and more. The Lake House can 
be booked on its own, or in conjunction with our Nest property. 

2023 RATES

SPRING: Apr 3 - Jun 25

SUMMER: Jun 26 - Sept 4

AUTUMN: Sept 5 - Oct 29

WINTER: Oct 30 - Apr 2

MINIMUM 
STAY

NIGHTLY 
SUN-WED

NIGHTLY 
THURS-SAT

WEEKLY ADDITIONAL 
SUITE

3 nights

7 nights

3 nights

2 nights

$2,100

$3,750

$2,100

$1,800

$2,600

$3,750

$2,600

$2,200

$15,500

$25,000

$15,500

$12,800

+$300/night

+$280/night

+$250/night

Included

All prices in Canadian Dollars. Tax not included. Refundable Damage Deposit: $1,500. Cleaning Fee: $600.00. 
For more information, or enquire about booking, please visit QuailsGate.com


