

THE LAKE HOUSE

Wine, dine, relax and rejuvenate at The Lake House. Our luxurious vacation getaway is located on the shore of Okanagan Lake at the base of Quails' Gate estate vineyards.

- Main house sleeps 10 (4 bedroom + loft) with additional suite available to rent (sleeps 4)
- Gourmet kitchen
- Separate dining & entertainment areas
- Multiple patios and hot tub

- · 140-foot dock with mechanized boat lift
- Gas barbecue
- Gas fire pit
- Large gardens
- Complimentary Wi-Fi

Our concierge service allows you to book a variety of activities year-round to enjoy, such as biking, kayaking, paddle boarding, golfing, wine tours, skiing, snowboarding and more. The Lake House can be booked on its own, or in conjunction with our Nest property.

2023 RATES	MINIMUM STAY	NIGHTLY SUN-WED	NIGHTLY THURS-SAT	WEEKLY	ADDITIONAL SUITE
SPRING: Apr 3 - Jun 25	3 nights	\$2,100	\$2,600	\$15,500	+\$300/night
SUMMER: Jun 26 - Sept 4	7 nights	\$3,750	\$3,750	\$25,000	Included
AUTUMN: Sept 5 - Oct 29	3 nights	\$2,100	\$2,600	\$15,500	+\$280/night
WINTER: Oct 30 - Apr 2	2 nights	\$1,800	\$2,200	\$12,800	+\$250/night

All prices in Canadian Dollars. Tax not included. Refundable Damage Deposit: \$1,500. Cleaning Fee: \$600.00. For more information, or enquire about booking, please visit QuailsGate.com

